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MISSION

Jt. Bonaventures College

is an independent K-12 Catholic school in the Jesuit tradition with a respectful and
diverse community offering a progressive curriculum aimed at creating a safe and
challenging educational experience. The school is focused on forming confident men

and women of competence, conscience, compassion and commitment.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

June 16

1 PM Registration and Reception
2 PM Shotgun Start

7:30 PM Dinner & Award Presentation



GOLFING OPTIONS

HOLE RECOGNITION PROGRAM LOGO ON SIGNAGE
o o FOURSOME CART SPONSOR ON WEBSITE | ADVERTISING | GOLF BALLS AT DINNER
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UNABLE TO GOLF

You can still support this important fundraising event by becoming a

‘Cames gponson
$500

 Signage on game holes

e Listing in program

Hole gponsor
$300

» Signage on hole
e Listing in program

¢1 1 1 g 15. ° & 15 .a.
$600

Full page

$400
1/2 page

$250
1/4 page

Donations are always accepted and are fully tax deductible.



SPONSORSHIP

Name
Company
Address
City/Postal
Phone

Email

Fovn of Payment

X

INFORMATION

Jeam | gpenser Level

$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,300
$1,100
$900
$700
$500
$300

Golf Ball %Oisa with Foursome
Dinner Spg@hﬂvith Foursome
Gold Sponsor with Foursome
Silver Sponsor with Foursome
Bronze Sponsor with Foursome
Foursome with Carts

Foursome - No Carts

Games Sponsor

Hole Sponsor

Program Advertising
$600 Full Page

$400 Half Page
$250 Quarter Page

Cheque - please make payable to St. Bonaventure’s College

Credit Card
Card#
Exp CVV
Player Infovmation
Captain

Player 3

Please send the completed fovn to

Player 2

Player 4

Jennifer Cummings

Alumni Affairs and Development Officer
St. Bonaventure’s College

2A Bonaventure Ave.

St. John’s, NL. A1C26B

Fax: 709726 0148
Phone: 726 0024 ext. 214
Email: jcummings@stbons.ca





